
                                           
                                           
                              Pete Nielsen Laser Relays
                            Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                         Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                           
                                  September 23, 2023
                                           
                       ========== BOYS JV TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    24  Pewaukee                          (19:23.7  96:58.3 1:04.7)
================================================
  1      2  Jackson McNamara        10   18:49.3
  2      3  Owen Hansen             9    18:54.2
  3      4  Thomas Cutler           10   19:28.9
  4      7  Max Smith               11   19:51.9
  5      8  Bryce Malehorn          9    19:54.0
  6   ( 31) Landon Stelse           10   20:33.3
  7   ( 42) Mason Berger            12   20:49.5

  2.   101  Kettle Moraine                    (20:15.6  101:17.7 0:47.8)
================================================
  1     10  Brady Lammert           11   19:55.0
  2     11  Conrad Dierks           11   19:57.4
  3     20  Malachi Beyerlein       10   20:20.6
  4     23  Jack Behn               11   20:21.9
  5     37  William Fischer         9    20:42.8
  6   ( 63) Freddy Hertneky         10   21:11.4
  7   ( 97) Connor Price            12   21:53.8

  3.   129  Brookfield Central                (20:25.1  102:05.1 0:55.6)
================================================
  1     13  Dillon Baker            11   20:04.0
  2     17  Vish Chouchan           10   20:12.4
  3     25  Caden Knue              10   20:23.0
  4     26  Scott Anderson          12   20:26.1
  5     48  Cody Mentjes            11   20:59.6
  6   ( 50) Yamato Tokuda           12   21:00.9
  7   ( 51) Leon Cao                10   21:02.0

  4.   196  Franklin                          (20:40.6  103:22.6 1:09.2)
================================================
  1     15  Isaiah Carabacan        10   20:05.9
  2     16  Conor Blattner          11   20:05.9
  3     41  Elijah Kolatski         9    20:48.4
  4     56  Fayzaan Virk            11   21:07.3
  5     68  Ryan Schadler           12   21:15.1
  6   ( 75) Desi Anderson           11   21:29.9
  7   ( 80) Andrew Egleston         9    21:36.2

  5.   206  Slinger                           (20:47.4  103:57.0 0:59.1)
================================================
  1     18  Evan Swart              9    20:19.6
  2     28  Alex Landvatter         11   20:30.7
  3     40  Drake Butzke            10   20:47.6
  4     49  Keegan McKillip         11   21:00.4
  5     71  Colin Lovrine           10   21:18.7
  6   ( 90) Mason Schultz           11   21:43.6
  7   (109) Dominic Cirillo         12   22:14.4

  6.   238  Lakeside Lutheran                 (20:52.2  104:21.0 1:08.5)
================================================
  1     14  Nathaniel Aldinger      12   20:05.5
  2     33  Owen Fleming            10   20:38.5
  3     58  Mark Kasbohm            10   21:09.8
  4     66  Samuel Garcia           9    21:13.2
  5     67  Owen Jenson             10   21:14.0
  6   (107) Marek Curia             10   22:05.5
  7   (116) Gabriel Hagen           11   22:44.0



  7.   240  Sussex Hamilton                   (20:55.4  104:36.9 1:38.4)
================================================
  1      9  Lucas Vera Paez         11   19:55.0
  2     43  Mason Ritchie           10   20:53.8
  3     54  Jacob Courchaine        10   21:05.0
  4     57  Fletcher Verheyen       9    21:09.7
  5     77  Trevor Benson           9    21:33.4
  6   ( 87) Jacob Bartzen           9    21:38.8
  7   (108) Charles Schumacher      10   22:07.1

  8.   266  Hartford Union                    (20:58.4  104:51.6 3:05.1)
================================================
  1      6  Sam Williams            12   19:38.6
  2     12  Billy Powell            12   19:57.9
  3     61  Ray Kuharske            11   21:10.9
  4     72  Stihl Wagner            10   21:20.5
  5    115  Cole Schumacher         9    22:43.7
  6   (121) Noah Fluder             10   22:52.8
  7   (160) Alex Zupke              10   26:47.3

  9.   274  Kenosha St. Joseph                (21:05.2  105:25.6 1:21.8)
================================================
  1     35  Santiago Gonzalez-Sia   11   20:40.3
  2     36  Isaac Shailor           10   20:42.5
  3     46  Everett Russert         12   20:56.2
  4     53  Steven Boris            9    21:04.5
  5    104  David Christman         11   22:02.1
  6   (105) Trevor Reindl           12   22:02.1

 10.   284  West Allis Hale                   (20:47.8  103:58.9 3:21.0)
================================================
  1      1  Eric Harvey             12   18:35.1
  2     30  Brody Kaminski          11   20:32.2
  3     65  Damien Sheridan         11   21:12.8
  4     89  Joel Galarza            9    21:42.7
  5     99  Iker Robles             9    21:56.1
  6   (125) Lincoln Stuller         10   23:02.8
  7   (135) Antonio Lizalde Vega    9    23:52.3

 11.   301  Sun Prairie West                  (21:16.5  106:22.2 2:40.2)
================================================
  1     19  Dax Anderson            11   20:19.6
  2     22  Luke Ebersole           10   20:21.4
  3     38  Michael Mezei           12   20:44.4
  4    100  Donovan Seidl           11   21:57.0
  5    122  Ethan Henderson         9    22:59.8
  6   (129) Mark Vitale             10   23:14.0
  7   (148) Jonavan Song            11   24:51.7

 12.   313  Oregon                            (21:13.9  106:09.2 0:40.8)
================================================
  1     44  Kellen Kavan            12   20:55.9
  2     45  Simon Niemcek           11   20:56.1
  3     70  Philip Emmerich         11   21:18.4
  4     73  Israel Mikkelson        12   21:22.1
  5     81  Logan Schuman           12   21:36.7
  6   ( 83) Brendan Juvinall        11   21:37.5
  7   ( 85) Henry Rothering         10   21:38.0

 13.   318  Mukwonago                         (21:15.9  106:19.5 1:10.5)
================================================
  1     39  Wyatt Tietjen           9    20:45.3
  2     47  Ben Savatski            12   20:58.0
  3     52  Callahan Wrasman        12   21:03.2
  4     82  Chayton Porter          9    21:37.2
  5     98  Sam Tushkowski          12   21:55.8
  6   (127) Charles Lang            12   23:10.2
  7   (136) Evan Koziol             9    23:55.5



 14.   351  Whitefish Bay                     (21:43.8  108:38.7 4:54.5)
================================================
  1      5  Anthony Agostini        11   19:35.4
  2     21  Aiden Chang             11   20:21.3
  3     59  Charles Mitchell        10   21:09.8
  4    123  Evan May                10   23:02.3
  5    143  Jack Newbold            9    24:29.9
  6   (152) Oliver Henika           9    25:21.1

 15.   352  Ronald Reagan                     (21:19.7  106:38.2 1:17.7)
================================================
  1     27  Cameron Kleinfeldt      9    20:26.2
  2     64  Timothy Mozolik         11   21:12.2
  3     84  Johnathan Stark         10   21:37.6
  4     86  Henry Stollenwerk       10   21:38.3
  5     91  Zachariah Lara          9    21:43.9
  6   (103) Mirko Rick              11   22:01.1
  7   (106) Atticus Mank            12   22:03.0

 16.   416  Watertown                         (21:38.3  108:11.3 0:46.4)
================================================
  1     62  Slade Bohlman           11   21:11.2
  2     78  Willem Heier            10   21:35.0
  3     79  Peter Mitchell          9    21:35.2
  4     95  Marlon Muniz            11   21:52.3
  5    102  Andre Leija             9    21:57.6
  6   (114) Teagan McGuire          11   22:35.9
  7   (120) Braydon Martino         12   22:47.2

 17.   419  Waukesha North                    (21:50.7  109:13.1 3:09.7)
================================================
  1     29  Vince Sberna            9    20:31.5
  2     60  Josh Garcia             10   21:10.1
  3     96  Jayden Sheahan          11   21:52.9
  4    101  Zak Abdulai             10   21:57.4
  5    133  Cailum Ough             11   23:41.2
  6   (149) Cameron Poore           11   24:54.8
  7   (156) Tanner Pickard          9    25:54.8

 18.   431  University School of Milwaukee    (22:11.4  110:56.7 4:01.7)
================================================
  1     34  Jake Raymond            9    20:38.9
  2     55  Karthik Ramanujam       11   21:05.2
  3     74  Matthew Freeman         11   21:29.4
  4    124  Ishaan Naik             9    23:02.6
  5    144  Neil Sachdev            11   24:40.6
  6   (166) Felix Resch             9    29:51.1

 19.   465  Wauwatosa West                    (22:16.8  111:23.7 4:18.2)
================================================
  1     24  Eli Peik                9    20:22.6
  2     69  Jameson Boettcher       10   21:18.0
  3    110  Connor Morrissey        11   22:17.5
  4    117  Aidan Connolly          10   22:44.8
  5    145  Yousef Qamhia           11   24:40.8
  6   (147) Ryan Pizur              11   24:46.7
  7   (150) Lukas Marik             9    25:10.1

 20.   504  Waukesha West                     (22:03.9  110:19.3 1:05.0)
================================================
  1     88  Payton Dexter           11   21:39.9
  2     93  Dylan Stevens           10   21:45.7
  3     94  Daniel Carr             10   21:51.0
  4    111  Trenton Ptaschinski     9    22:17.8
  5    118  Brady Lettenberger      9    22:44.9
  6   (158) Jacques Dinh            10   26:30.7

 21.   510  Mauston                           (23:07.6  115:37.8 5:30.9)



================================================
  1     32  Rumen Southworth        12   20:36.1
  2     76  Jayden Vanderhoof       9    21:30.6
  3     92  Caleb Bires             10   21:45.6
  4    153  Izaiah Griffin          10   25:38.5
  5    157  Nick Trute              9    26:07.0
  6   (161) Housworth Brayden       9    26:57.1

 22.   621  New Berlin West                   (23:01.2  115:05.6 1:09.2)
================================================
  1    113  Nicholas Macakanja      11   22:18.8
  2    119  Cullen Mayer            11   22:45.8
  3    126  Patrick Berwanger       9    23:06.0
  4    131  Alexander Hines         11   23:27.0
  5    132  Itzael Ortega           11   23:28.0
  6   (146) Josh Jackelen           11   24:42.7
  7   (151) Lincoln Peterson        10   25:17.9

 23.   680  Brookfield Academy                (23:56.6  119:42.8 1:10.0)
================================================
  1    128  Quentin Justin          9    23:12.7
  2    134  Josh Schwartz           12   23:45.1
  3    138  Rithik Guntur           11   24:08.0
  4    139  Zaim Banday             9    24:14.3
  5    141  Desmond Zmolek          9    24:22.7
  6   (142) Erich Boelter           10   24:28.3
  7   (155) Jacky Jai               9    25:49.9

 24.   714  Martin Luther                     (26:22.4  131:51.610:18.1)
================================================
  1    112  Sean Gratschmayr        9    22:17.8
  2    130  Jackson Masch           10   23:14.8
  3    140  Eddie Taggatz           9    24:18.8
  4    165  Andre Nance             10   29:24.3
  5    167  Paul Yang               11   32:35.9

 25.   775  Cudahy/St. Francis                (26:18.5  131:32.4 3:37.3)
================================================
  1    137  Phoenix Covi            11   24:00.6
  2    154  Evan Kuester            10   25:44.1
  3    159  Evan Hough              10   26:34.0
  4    162  Edham Aljamrah          10   27:35.8
  5    163  Sonnie Rivera           9    27:37.9
  6   (164) Jonah Hildeman          10   29:16.6
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                         Pete Nielsen Laser Relays
                      Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                   Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                      
                            September 23, 2023
                                      
                                  Boys JV
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Eric Harvey        12   West Allis Hale                   18:35.1  5:59 
    2    2 Jackson McNamara   10   Pewaukee                          18:49.3  6:04 
    3    3 Owen Hansen        9    Pewaukee                          18:54.2  6:06 
    4    4 Thomas Cutler      10   Pewaukee                          19:28.9  6:17 
    5    5 Anthony Agostini   11   Whitefish Bay                     19:35.4  6:19 
    6    6 Sam Williams       12   Hartford Union                    19:38.6  6:20 
    7    7 Max Smith          11   Pewaukee                          19:51.9  6:24 
    8    8 Bryce Malehorn     9    Pewaukee                          19:54.0  6:25 
    9    9 Lucas Vera Paez    11   Sussex Hamilton                   19:55.0  6:25 
   10   10 Brady Lammert      11   Kettle Moraine                    19:55.0  6:25 
   11   11 Conrad Dierks      11   Kettle Moraine                    19:57.4  6:26 
   12   12 Billy Powell       12   Hartford Union                    19:57.9  6:26 
   13   13 Dillon Baker       11   Brookfield Central                20:04.0  6:28 
   14   14 Nathaniel Aldinger 12   Lakeside Lutheran                 20:05.5  6:28 
   15   15 Isaiah Carabacan   10   Franklin                          20:05.9  6:29 
   16   16 Conor Blattner     11   Franklin                          20:05.9  6:29 
   17   17 Vish Chouchan      10   Brookfield Central                20:12.4  6:31 
   18   18 Evan Swart         9    Slinger                           20:19.6  6:33 
   19   19 Dax Anderson       11   Sun Prairie West                  20:19.6  6:33 
   20   20 Malachi Beyerlein  10   Kettle Moraine                    20:20.6  6:33 
   21   21 Aiden Chang        11   Whitefish Bay                     20:21.3  6:34 
   22   22 Luke Ebersole      10   Sun Prairie West                  20:21.4  6:34 
   23   23 Jack Behn          11   Kettle Moraine                    20:21.9  6:34 
   24   24 Eli Peik           9    Wauwatosa West                    20:22.6  6:34 
   25   25 Caden Knue         10   Brookfield Central                20:23.0  6:34 
   26   26 Scott Anderson     12   Brookfield Central                20:26.1  6:35 
   27   27 Cameron Kleinfeldt 9    Ronald Reagan                     20:26.2  6:35 
   28   28 Alex Landvatter    11   Slinger                           20:30.7  6:37 
   29   29 Vince Sberna       9    Waukesha North                    20:31.5  6:37 
   30   30 Brody Kaminski     11   West Allis Hale                   20:32.2  6:37 
   31   31 Landon Stelse      10   Pewaukee                          20:33.3  6:37 
   32   32 Rumen Southworth   12   Mauston                           20:36.1  6:38 
   33   33 Owen Fleming       10   Lakeside Lutheran                 20:38.5  6:39 
   34   34 Jake Raymond       9    University School of Milwaukee    20:38.9  6:39 
   35   35 Santiago Gonzalez- 11   Kenosha St. Joseph                20:40.3  6:40 
   36   36 Isaac Shailor      10   Kenosha St. Joseph                20:42.5  6:40 
   37   37 William Fischer    9    Kettle Moraine                    20:42.8  6:40 
   38   38 Michael Mezei      12   Sun Prairie West                  20:44.4  6:41 
   39   39 Wyatt Tietjen      9    Mukwonago                         20:45.3  6:41 
   40   40 Drake Butzke       10   Slinger                           20:47.6  6:42 
   41   41 Elijah Kolatski    9    Franklin                          20:48.4  6:42 
   42   42 Mason Berger       12   Pewaukee                          20:49.5  6:43 
   43   43 Mason Ritchie      10   Sussex Hamilton                   20:53.8  6:44 
   44   44 Kellen Kavan       12   Oregon                            20:55.9  6:45 
   45   45 Simon Niemcek      11   Oregon                            20:56.1  6:45 
   46   46 Everett Russert    12   Kenosha St. Joseph                20:56.2  6:45 
   47   47 Ben Savatski       12   Mukwonago                         20:58.0  6:45 
   48   48 Cody Mentjes       11   Brookfield Central                20:59.6  6:46 
   49   49 Keegan McKillip    11   Slinger                           21:00.4  6:46 
   50   50 Yamato Tokuda      12   Brookfield Central                21:00.9  6:46 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                         Pete Nielsen Laser Relays
                      Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                   Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                      
                            September 23, 2023
                                      
                                  Boys JV
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Leon Cao           10   Brookfield Central                21:02.0  6:47 
   52   52 Callahan Wrasman   12   Mukwonago                         21:03.2  6:47 
   53   53 Steven Boris       9    Kenosha St. Joseph                21:04.5  6:47 
   54   54 Jacob Courchaine   10   Sussex Hamilton                   21:05.0  6:48 
   55   55 Karthik Ramanujam  11   University School of Milwaukee    21:05.2  6:48 
   56   56 Fayzaan Virk       11   Franklin                          21:07.3  6:48 
   57   57 Fletcher Verheyen  9    Sussex Hamilton                   21:09.7  6:49 
   58   58 Mark Kasbohm       10   Lakeside Lutheran                 21:09.8  6:49 
   59   59 Charles Mitchell   10   Whitefish Bay                     21:09.8  6:49 
   60   60 Josh Garcia        10   Waukesha North                    21:10.1  6:49 
   61   61 Ray Kuharske       11   Hartford Union                    21:10.9  6:50 
   62   62 Slade Bohlman      11   Watertown                         21:11.2  6:50 
   63   63 Freddy Hertneky    10   Kettle Moraine                    21:11.4  6:50 
   64   64 Timothy Mozolik    11   Ronald Reagan                     21:12.2  6:50 
   65   65 Damien Sheridan    11   West Allis Hale                   21:12.8  6:50 
   66   66 Samuel Garcia      9    Lakeside Lutheran                 21:13.2  6:50 
   67   67 Owen Jenson        10   Lakeside Lutheran                 21:14.0  6:51 
   68      Jackson Kerr       12   Brookfield Central                21:14.6  6:51 
   69   68 Ryan Schadler      12   Franklin                          21:15.1  6:51 
   70   69 Jameson Boettcher  10   Wauwatosa West                    21:18.0  6:52 
   71   70 Philip Emmerich    11   Oregon                            21:18.4  6:52 
   72   71 Colin Lovrine      10   Slinger                           21:18.7  6:52 
   73   72 Stihl Wagner       10   Hartford Union                    21:20.5  6:53 
   74   73 Israel Mikkelson   12   Oregon                            21:22.1  6:53 
   75   74 Matthew Freeman    11   University School of Milwaukee    21:29.4  6:56 
   76   75 Desi Anderson      11   Franklin                          21:29.9  6:56 
   77   76 Jayden Vanderhoof  9    Mauston                           21:30.6  6:56 
   78      Thomas Johnson     9    Brookfield Central                21:30.9  6:56 
   79   77 Trevor Benson      9    Sussex Hamilton                   21:33.4  6:57 
   80   78 Willem Heier       10   Watertown                         21:35.0  6:57 
   81   79 Peter Mitchell     9    Watertown                         21:35.2  6:57 
   82      Ben Varner         11   Pewaukee                          21:35.4  6:57 
   83   80 Andrew Egleston    9    Franklin                          21:36.2  6:58 
   84   81 Logan Schuman      12   Oregon                            21:36.7  6:58 
   85   82 Chayton Porter     9    Mukwonago                         21:37.2  6:58 
   86      Calvin Galow       12   Brookfield Central                21:37.5  6:58 
   87   83 Brendan Juvinall   11   Oregon                            21:37.5  6:58 
   88   84 Johnathan Stark    10   Ronald Reagan                     21:37.6  6:58 
   89   85 Henry Rothering    10   Oregon                            21:38.0  6:58 
   90   86 Henry Stollenwerk  10   Ronald Reagan                     21:38.3  6:58 
   91   87 Jacob Bartzen      9    Sussex Hamilton                   21:38.8  6:59 
   92   88 Payton Dexter      11   Waukesha West                     21:39.9  6:59 
   93      Noah Mentjes       11   Brookfield Central                21:41.1  6:59 
   94   89 Joel Galarza       9    West Allis Hale                   21:42.7  7:00 
   95   90 Mason Schultz      11   Slinger                           21:43.6  7:00 
   96   91 Zachariah Lara     9    Ronald Reagan                     21:43.9  7:00 
   97   92 Caleb Bires        10   Mauston                           21:45.6  7:01 
   98      Vaughn Strosin     12   Pewaukee                          21:45.7  7:01 
   99   93 Dylan Stevens      10   Waukesha West                     21:45.7  7:01 
  100      Julius Jaeckle     10   Pewaukee                          21:45.8  7:01 
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                      Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                   Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School



                                      
                            September 23, 2023
                                      
                                  Boys JV
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  101      Tyler Semrad       12   Pewaukee                          21:47.1  7:01 
  102   94 Daniel Carr        10   Waukesha West                     21:51.0  7:02 
  103      Arnav Nandakumar   11   Brookfield Central                21:52.0  7:03 
  104   95 Marlon Muniz       11   Watertown                         21:52.3  7:03 
  105   96 Jayden Sheahan     11   Waukesha North                    21:52.9  7:03 
  106   97 Connor Price       12   Kettle Moraine                    21:53.8  7:03 
  107      Marcus Delemont    10   Franklin                          21:55.1  7:04 
  108   98 Sam Tushkowski     12   Mukwonago                         21:55.8  7:04 
  109   99 Iker Robles        9    West Allis Hale                   21:56.1  7:04 
  110  100 Donovan Seidl      11   Sun Prairie West                  21:57.0  7:04 
  111  101 Zak Abdulai        10   Waukesha North                    21:57.4  7:05 
  112  102 Andre Leija        9    Watertown                         21:57.6  7:05 
  113      Cullen Gross       10   Pewaukee                          21:57.9  7:05 
  114      Rishav Bhattachary 11   Franklin                          21:58.2  7:05 
  115  103 Mirko Rick         11   Ronald Reagan                     22:01.1  7:06 
  116  104 David Christman    11   Kenosha St. Joseph                22:02.1  7:06 
  117  105 Trevor Reindl      12   Kenosha St. Joseph                22:02.1  7:06 
  118  106 Atticus Mank       12   Ronald Reagan                     22:03.0  7:06 
  119      Brady Jones        12   Oregon                            22:03.6  7:06 
  120      Nils Rimer         10   Pewaukee                          22:04.0  7:07 
  121  107 Marek Curia        10   Lakeside Lutheran                 22:05.5  7:07 
  122  108 Charles Schumacher 10   Sussex Hamilton                   22:07.1  7:08 
  123      Christian Shaw     11   Ronald Reagan                     22:07.6  7:08 
  124      Henry Burmeister   11   Oregon                            22:07.9  7:08 
  125      Harvey Whitney     9    Ronald Reagan                     22:09.3  7:08 
  126      Enzo Velasco       10   Franklin                          22:11.5  7:09 
  127      Joe Dignan         11   Kettle Moraine                    22:11.9  7:09 
  128      Brady Capehart     10   Franklin                          22:12.8  7:09 
  129      Kyle Bienzen       10   Franklin                          22:12.8  7:09 
  130  109 Dominic Cirillo    12   Slinger                           22:14.4  7:10 
  131      Noah Schroeder     9    Brookfield Central                22:16.0  7:10 
  132      Harrison Maher     10   Franklin                          22:16.1  7:11 
  133      Donte Tripathi     11   Pewaukee                          22:16.2  7:11 
  134  110 Connor Morrissey   11   Wauwatosa West                    22:17.5  7:11 
  135  111 Trenton Ptaschinsk 9    Waukesha West                     22:17.8  7:11 
  136  112 Sean Gratschmayr   9    Martin Luther                     22:17.8  7:11 
  137  113 Nicholas Macakanja 11   New Berlin West                   22:18.8  7:11 
  138      Kaiser Strock      10   Ronald Reagan                     22:21.6  7:12 
  139      Noah Mora          10   Oregon                            22:22.9  7:13 
  140      Jonah Cowan        11   Oregon                            22:23.8  7:13 
  141      Kellen Klein       12   Pewaukee                          22:27.1  7:14 
  142      Robert Rogalinski  12   Franklin                          22:27.3  7:14 
  143      Benjamin Blazkovec 11   Ronald Reagan                     22:30.0  7:15 
  144      Otto Marek         9    Ronald Reagan                     22:30.2  7:15 
  145      Braeden Laporte    9    Franklin                          22:31.3  7:15 
  146      Aiden Schmechel    10   Slinger                           22:32.7  7:16 
  147      Josh Woerner       11   Slinger                           22:32.8  7:16 
  148  114 Teagan McGuire     11   Watertown                         22:35.9  7:17 
  149      Brady Hartmann     10   Kettle Moraine                    22:37.8  7:17 
  150      Thomas Oldenburg   9    Brookfield Central                22:39.0  7:18 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com

                                                                      Page 4
                                      
                                      
                         Pete Nielsen Laser Relays
                      Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                   Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                      
                            September 23, 2023
                                      



                                  Boys JV
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  151      Ramih Virk         9    Franklin                          22:39.7  7:18 
  152      Tyler Vergin       12   Sussex Hamilton                   22:40.8  7:18 
  153      Aaden Juarez-Kim   9    Oregon                            22:43.1  7:19 
  154      Angel Sostre       11   Franklin                          22:43.1  7:19 
  155  115 Cole Schumacher    9    Hartford Union                    22:43.7  7:19 
  156  116 Gabriel Hagen      11   Lakeside Lutheran                 22:44.0  7:20 
  157      Colin Nettesheim   11   Oregon                            22:44.6  7:20 
  158  117 Aidan Connolly     10   Wauwatosa West                    22:44.8  7:20 
  159  118 Brady Lettenberger 9    Waukesha West                     22:44.9  7:20 
  160      Victor Amaya       9    Ronald Reagan                     22:45.3  7:20 
  161  119 Cullen Mayer       11   New Berlin West                   22:45.8  7:20 
  162  120 Braydon Martino    12   Watertown                         22:47.2  7:21 
  163      Connor Wasserburge 10   Sussex Hamilton                   22:48.2  7:21 
  164  121 Noah Fluder        10   Hartford Union                    22:52.8  7:22 
  165      Elijah Vik         11   Lakeside Lutheran                 22:57.3  7:24 
  166      Lucas Kuhlman      9    Oregon                            22:57.9  7:24 
  167  122 Ethan Henderson    9    Sun Prairie West                  22:59.8  7:25 
  168      Ethan Hoyt         11   Lakeside Lutheran                 23:00.0  7:25 
  169      Tanner Clark       12   Oregon                            23:01.0  7:25 
  170  123 Evan May           10   Whitefish Bay                     23:02.3  7:25 
  171  124 Ishaan Naik        9    University School of Milwaukee    23:02.6  7:25 
  172  125 Lincoln Stuller    10   West Allis Hale                   23:02.8  7:26 
  173  126 Patrick Berwanger  9    New Berlin West                   23:06.0  7:27 
  174  127 Charles Lang       12   Mukwonago                         23:10.2  7:28 
  175  128 Quentin Justin     9    Brookfield Academy                23:12.7  7:29 
  176      Nate Claas         10   Kettle Moraine                    23:13.0  7:29 
  177      William Jankowski  10   Kettle Moraine                    23:13.5  7:29 
  178  129 Mark Vitale        10   Sun Prairie West                  23:14.0  7:29 
  179      Ryan Tobin         10   Watertown                         23:14.2  7:29 
  180      Zachary Stromberg  12   Sussex Hamilton                   23:14.6  7:29 
  181  130 Jackson Masch      10   Martin Luther                     23:14.8  7:29 
  182      Derek Zhang        11   Sussex Hamilton                   23:16.1  7:30 
  183      Dane Olsen         11   Slinger                           23:18.4  7:31 
  184      Trey Schultz       9    Franklin                          23:20.3  7:31 
  185      Urban Mich         9    Sussex Hamilton                   23:23.0  7:32 
  186      Evan Carpenter     12   Brookfield Central                23:23.1  7:32 
  187      Richard Ridgway    10   Brookfield Central                23:24.9  7:33 
  188      Sam Lodes          9    Brookfield Central                23:26.3  7:33 
  189  131 Alexander Hines    11   New Berlin West                   23:27.0  7:33 
  190  132 Itzael Ortega      11   New Berlin West                   23:28.0  7:34 
  191      Miguel Juarez      9    Sussex Hamilton                   23:28.5  7:34 
  192      Matthew Schoen     9    Kettle Moraine                    23:31.9  7:35 
  193      Henry Stabelfeldt  9    Kettle Moraine                    23:32.3  7:35 
  194      Jonathan Rossi     11   Brookfield Central                23:32.3  7:35 
  195      Anderson Krochalk  9    Ronald Reagan                     23:33.4  7:35 
  196      Jack Helmle        9    Slinger                           23:37.2  7:37 
  197      Dylan Knuf         12   Sussex Hamilton                   23:40.5  7:38 
  198  133 Cailum Ough        11   Waukesha North                    23:41.2  7:38 
  199      Theo Heier         9    Watertown                         23:42.4  7:38 
  200      Ethan Desandre     10   Kettle Moraine                    23:43.5  7:39 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 



  201      Liam Palmer        9    Oregon                            23:44.0  7:39 
  202      Junho Chung        11   Brookfield Central                23:44.7  7:39 
  203      Dominic Hribar     11   Franklin                          23:44.8  7:39 
  204  134 Josh Schwartz      12   Brookfield Academy                23:45.1  7:39 
  205      Alex Loff          11   Slinger                           23:46.0  7:39 
  206  135 Antonio Lizalde Ve 9    West Allis Hale                   23:52.3  7:41 
  207      David Tassone      11   Ronald Reagan                     23:53.2  7:42 
  208      Josiah Neilson     10   Brookfield Central                23:54.9  7:42 
  209  136 Evan Koziol        9    Mukwonago                         23:55.5  7:43 
  210      Lewis Culver-Lutz  11   Oregon                            23:55.6  7:43 
  211      Henry Roemer       9    West Allis Hale                   23:57.1  7:43 
  212      Finn Gilson        10   Pewaukee                          24:00.4  7:44 
  213  137 Phoenix Covi       11   Cudahy/St. Francis                24:00.6  7:44 
  214      Tyler Szabo        9    Slinger                           24:01.5  7:44 
  215      Michael Deacon     10   West Allis Hale                   24:03.6  7:45 
  216      Nicholas Riedel    9    Mukwonago                         24:04.0  7:45 
  217      Hugo Potchebout    12   St. John's Northwestern Military  24:05.5  7:46 
  218  138 Rithik Guntur      11   Brookfield Academy                24:08.0  7:47 
  219      Myles Pointer-Mace 11   Ronald Reagan                     24:09.4  7:47 
  220      Krish Kumar        10   Oregon                            24:12.9  7:48 
  221  139 Zaim Banday        9    Brookfield Academy                24:14.3  7:49 
  222      Thomas Winn        11   Brookfield Central                24:14.3  7:49 
  223  140 Eddie Taggatz      9    Martin Luther                     24:18.8  7:50 
  224      Henley Strifler    9    Oregon                            24:19.8  7:50 
  225      Lincoln Hoy        10   Oregon                            24:21.6  7:51 
  226  141 Desmond Zmolek     9    Brookfield Academy                24:22.7  7:51 
  227      Leo Griesemer      11   Slinger                           24:23.5  7:52 
  228      Jenson Remmen      9    Slinger                           24:24.5  7:52 
  229  142 Erich Boelter      10   Brookfield Academy                24:28.3  7:53 
  230  143 Jack Newbold       9    Whitefish Bay                     24:29.9  7:54 
  231      Alex Schmitt       9    Lakeside Lutheran                 24:30.3  7:54 
  232      Will Gundrum       9    Slinger                           24:30.9  7:54 
  233      Luke Lara          12   Ronald Reagan                     24:32.1  7:54 
  234      Jayson Kickbush    11   Slinger                           24:32.7  7:54 
  235      Aayen Mahtre       9    Franklin                          24:33.6  7:55 
  236      Hayden Lessiter    12   Brookfield Central                24:33.7  7:55 
  237  144 Neil Sachdev       11   University School of Milwaukee    24:40.6  7:57 
  238  145 Yousef Qamhia      11   Wauwatosa West                    24:40.8  7:57 
  239  146 Josh Jackelen      11   New Berlin West                   24:42.7  7:58 
  240      Henry Faber        10   Oregon                            24:42.8  7:58 
  241      Ben Jorsch         11   Oregon                            24:44.3  7:58 
  242      Declan Peterson    12   Pewaukee                          24:45.8  7:59 
  243  147 Ryan Pizur         11   Wauwatosa West                    24:46.7  7:59 
  244  148 Jonavan Song       11   Sun Prairie West                  24:51.7  8:01 
  245      Owen Ziebell       9    Brookfield Central                24:53.9  8:01 
  246      Chris Hessler      10   Oregon                            24:53.9  8:01 
  247  149 Cameron Poore      11   Waukesha North                    24:54.8  8:02 
  248      Andrew Semrad      9    Pewaukee                          24:58.5  8:03 
  249      Monish Bodapati    12   Franklin                          25:02.8  8:04 
  250  150 Lukas Marik        9    Wauwatosa West                    25:10.1  8:07 
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  251      Sean Houghton      9    Sussex Hamilton                   25:12.5  8:07 
  252      Nicholas Nelson    9    Sussex Hamilton                   25:15.6  8:08 
  253      Cole Braman        10   Sussex Hamilton                   25:17.1  8:09 



  254      Nolan Feucht       11   Slinger                           25:17.2  8:09 
  255  151 Lincoln Peterson   10   New Berlin West                   25:17.9  8:09 
  256      Kyle Schadler      10   Franklin                          25:18.1  8:09 
  257  152 Oliver Henika      9    Whitefish Bay                     25:21.1  8:10 
  258      Ian Matson         9    Kettle Moraine                    25:36.9  8:15 
  259      Holden Dierks      9    Kettle Moraine                    25:37.8  8:15 
  260  153 Izaiah Griffin     10   Mauston                           25:38.5  8:16 
  261      Yuva Vijaykumar    12   Franklin                          25:43.6  8:17 
  262  154 Evan Kuester       10   Cudahy/St. Francis                25:44.1  8:17 
  263      Daniyal Ali        9    Brookfield Central                25:45.5  8:18 
  264  155 Jacky Jai          9    Brookfield Academy                25:49.9  8:19 
  265      Keegan Lundgren    11   Lakeside Lutheran                 25:50.8  8:20 
  266      Jayden Cowan       9    Oregon                            25:52.3  8:20 
  267      Elijah Tatreau     9    Sussex Hamilton                   25:53.0  8:20 
  268      Jadon Sanftner     9    Lakeside Lutheran                 25:53.5  8:20 
  269  156 Tanner Pickard     9    Waukesha North                    25:54.8  8:21 
  270      Mason Korth        12   Mukwonago                         25:59.0  8:22 
  271  157 Nick Trute         9    Mauston                           26:07.0  8:25 
  272      Marcus Hagen       12   St. John's Northwestern Military  26:15.4  8:28 
  273      Jackson Niebler    10   Sussex Hamilton                   26:17.4  8:28 
  274      Johnathan Siefert  9    Pewaukee                          26:20.6  8:29 
  275      Esteban Ovalle     9    Ronald Reagan                     26:28.0  8:32 
  276  158 Jacques Dinh       10   Waukesha West                     26:30.7  8:32 
  277  159 Evan Hough         10   Cudahy/St. Francis                26:34.0  8:34 
  278  160 Alex Zupke         10   Hartford Union                    26:47.3  8:38 
  279  161 Housworth Brayden  9    Mauston                           26:57.1  8:41 
  280      Ray Porubcan       11   Franklin                          26:58.1  8:41 
  281      Owen Linehan       10   Hartford Union                    27:07.2  8:44 
  282      Alex Tamm          9    Mukwonago                         27:10.1  8:45 
  283      Mikey Kolega       12   Pewaukee                          27:29.1  8:51 
  284      Brayden Lemminger  9    Slinger                           27:31.5  8:52 
  285  162 Edham Aljamrah     10   Cudahy/St. Francis                27:35.8  8:53 
  286  163 Sonnie Rivera      9    Cudahy/St. Francis                27:37.9  8:54 
  287      Omar Ahmed         9    Brookfield Central                27:39.1  8:54 
  288      Rohan Peddoddi     9    Franklin                          27:52.6  8:59 
  289      Ty Newcomb         10   St. John's Northwestern Military  27:59.6  9:01 
  290      Nicholas Hoffman   12   Kettle Moraine                    28:10.3  9:05 
  291      Abraham Menchal    9    Ronald Reagan                     28:26.6  9:10 
  292      Jackson Wolf       12   Wauwatosa West                    28:55.9  9:19 
  293      Omar Soliman       9    Waukesha North                    29:00.0  9:21 
  294  164 Jonah Hildeman     10   Cudahy/St. Francis                29:16.6  9:26 
  295  165 Andre Nance        10   Martin Luther                     29:24.3  9:28 
  296      Aydan Toennessen   10   Waukesha North                    29:24.7  9:28 
  297  166 Felix Resch        9    University School of Milwaukee    29:51.1  9:37 
  298      Tommy Zheng        12   St. John's Northwestern Military  32:11.3 10:22 
  299  167 Paul Yang          11   Martin Luther                     32:35.9 10:30 
  300      Jacob Schaal       9    Slinger                           32:52.1 10:35 
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  301      Abhinav Kurapati   9    Brookfield Central                33:14.9 10:43 
  302      James Corona       11   Milwaukee Juneau                  36:05.8 11:38 
  303      Sam Wolf           9    Wauwatosa West                    37:58.8 12:14 
  304      Michael Mesich     9    Mukwonago                         45:35.8 14:41 
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